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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

96984466
96830123
95494360
95047796
20913311
96661403
096661403
0132090
020784692
020882069
96661638
095047795
095917196
95917196
096661638
132090
95047795
20784692
20882069
4820196
4802202
4809275
4813801
4814616
00132090
132090
95047795
096661638
096661403
095917196
95917196
96661403
095047795
020882069
96661638
0132090
20882069

OEM Cross Reference

KRAFTVOLL GERMANY

ABAKUS
ABAKUS
FEBEST

09010187
10100231
10100231
10117002
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STELLOX

NK

MAXGEAR
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
JP GROUP
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
FERRON

DOGA

PROFIT
METZGER
RIDEX

RIDEX

MEYLE

MEYLE

VITAL SUSPENSIONS
FROW
STABILUS
SWAG

KILEN
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
KILEN
STABILUS
VEMA

VEMA
Frankberg
JOHNS

OSSCA

OSSCA
KAMOKA
LESJOFORS
HART
LESJOFORS
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
TRISCAN
KAWE

CASALS

Wti Automotive
FENOX

BLUE PRINT
NTY

OPTIMAL

A.Z. Meisterteile
BUGIAD

BSG

MANDO

1110404SX
11050004
121787
1271148
1271148
127160
127160
1281206600
1679434080
1679434080
1792
2013983
20150327
2110792
219G0361
219G0361
29409100008
29409100008
301482
3811647001
386502
40947072
415005
430719093900
430719099700
444069
499783
51537

51637
5481FB0013341
55419591
56396

56396
7092069
8114205
814055
8163469
8501592
871010208
871010208
A2430
A834633
A908225
ADG05815
AEDWO002
AG40254
AZMT510201705
BGS11081
BSG65980023
EGS00462K
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